
KNOW YOUR 
ALLERGEN INFORMATION

CELERY

CEREALS
CONTAINING 

GLUTEN
CRUSTA-
CEANS EGGS FISH LUPIN MILK MOLLUSCS MUSTARD PEANUTS

NUTS FROM 
TREES SESAME SOYA SULPHATES

Bacon Slice

Oven Baked Pork 
Sausage check-circle BARLEY check-circle check-circle check-circle

Quorn Sausage check-circle BARLEY

check-circle WHEAT
check-circle check-circle

Fried Egg check-circle

Baked Beans

Scrambled Egg check-circle check-circle

Hash Brown Oven 
Baked

Grilled Tomatoes

Breakfast Cumberland 
Sausage check-circle WHEAT MC

Poached Egg MC BARLEY check-circle check-circle

Grilled Black Pudding check-circle BARLEY

check-circle WHEAT

Pan Fried Mushrooms check-circle

Boiled Egg check-circle

Batch Roll check-circle WHEAT check-circle

Allergy Advise
• Ingredients highlighted in bold or annotated with check-circle are allergens that are present in this product
•  MC = Cross Contamination risk indicating that this ingredient is present in the manufacturing site / factory or supply chain and our suppliers believe there is a significant risk that this 

allergen could contaminate the food
• Our busy kitchen endeavour to take all reasonable steps to avoid any risk of cross contamination however we cannot guarantee that our food is 100% free from a specific allergen

Use the touch screen tablet below to access the allergen report for today’s menu

List of the 
14 common 

allergens 
that may be 

present in the 
food.

Look for the 
recipe or dish 
of your choice

Customer Advice

Includes reference 
to the fact that all 
dishes are made 
in an open plan 

kitchen and cannot 
therefore be 

guaranteed to be 
100% free from a 
specific allergen

MC = May Contain.

This is advising you that the 
manufacturer of a particular 
ingredient used within the 

recipe listed, believes there to 
be a significant risk of allergen 
cross contamination during the 

production or supply of the 
product. This is not a known 

ingredient intentionally added 
to the recipe.

check-circle = Does Contain

This indicates that 
a known allergen 

ingredient has 
intentionally been added 

to the recipe / dish


